BL602/604
Datasheet
Version：1.6
Copyright @ 2020
Contents
1 Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

9
Ordering Information
BL602C - 00 - Q 2I
Environment code :
+=RoHS 0/6 , - = RoHS 5 /6 , 1 =RoHS 6 / 6 , 2 = Green
Temperature code : C / I /A /M
Package code : Q (QFN) , B (BGA) , CSP
…
Band: S : Single - band 2.4 G ; D: dualband , 2.4 G /5 G ;  NA : 2 .4 G
MSB = flash , 0 : no flash, 1: 8Mbit , 2 :16Mbit , 3 ( no use) , 4 :32Mbit
LSB = pSRAM, 0:no pSRAM, 1(no use) , 2 :16 Mbit , 3 (no use) 4 :32 Mbit …
Part number : C / L / E: wifi - ble combo /Light /Enhance
Eg. BL602 C / L / E, BL604 C/L /E
Show in package
,
Figure 9.1: Part Number
Table 9.1: Part Order Options
Product No. Description
BL602C-00-Q2I WiFi/BLE Combo, QFN32
BL602C-20-Q2I WiFi/BLE Combo, QFN32, flash 16Mb
BL604E-20-Q2I WiFi/BLE Enhance, QFN40, flash 16Mb
BL602/604 Datasheet 29/ 30 @2020 Bouffalo Lab
10
Revision history
Table 10.1: Document revision history